Friday

Great Pacific Harmony — 2008 Pan Pacific Convention

Friday Ala Moana Hotel Bus Hawaii Friday
October 31| Pre-Function Area | Hibiscus | |Garden Lanai| Carnation| Plumeria [ Anth/Pak| Ilima | Gardenia |[Judges' Rooms| From Hotel To Hotel Theatre October 31
6:00 AM m 6:00 AM
6:30 AM Breakfast 6:30 AM
7:00 AM Ticket Needed 7:00 AM
7:30 AM ables & Cha 14 coaches Judges Travel 7:30 AM
8:00 AM Reg. & Info. Open Theater opens 8:00 AM
8:30 AM 8:30 AM
9:00 AM Shuttle Service | Shuttle Service Quartet Semi. 9:00 AM
9:30 AM 2 Minibuses 2 Minibuses Qtets 1-9 9:30 AM
10:00 AM Sales Opens Every 30 min. | Every 30 min. 20 minute break 10:00 AM
10:30 AM On the hour & | On the hour & Quartet Semi. 10:30 AM
11:00 AM half hour half hour Qtets 9-18 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 80 minute 11:30 AM
Noon lunch break Noon
12:30 PM 12:30 PM
1:00 PM Quartet Semi. 1:00 PM
1:30 PM Qtets 19-29 1:30 PM
2:00 PM 2:00 PM
2:30 PM 2:30 PM
3:00 PM Finalists Announced] 3:00 PM
3:30 PM 12 coaches dges Trave 3:30 PM
4:00 PM 4:00 PM
4:30 PM 8x3 Risers 6x3 Rise Risers 6x3 Rise Rise Quartet 4:30 PM
5:00 PM Northern | T. Metro | Central Vocal SoundW | Evaluations 5:00 PM
5:30 PM [Reg., Info. & Sales Close F1-C F1-P F1-A F1-1 F1-G | (non-finalists) 5:30 PM
6:00 PM ake Do 6:00 PM
6:30 PM Mighty | T. Barbers| Marl. Pride COoS 6:30 PM
7:00 PM et Up F2-C F2-P F2-A F2-1 F2-G 7:00 PM
7:30 PM egend Afterglow 7:30 PM
8:00 PM otel Responsib No Host Bar SOA Pen. Midnight | River City 8:00 PM
8:30 PM Reg., Info. & Sales F3-C F3-P F3-A F3-1 8:30 PM
9:00 PM Chorus Rehearsal 9:00 PM
9:30 PM Social Gathering Greater Orange Sydney 9:30 PM
10:00 PM dge ave F4-C F4-P F4-1 10:00 PM

Bus From/To Hotel
Shuttle Service
Quartet Competition
Quartet Evaluations

Version 16-A



